Reach-In Display Case
Current Model Nomenclature
Current Model IDs
66-0139-D  |  3/4/2025
Number of Doors
1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
Type of Case
R
= Self Contained
Style of Case
V = Crystal™
H = Highlight™
Operating Temperature
M
L
= Medium Temp
= Low Temp
Case Shelving
C = Cantilever
Special
BB
D
DT
IM
= Back-to-Back
= Bottom Coil
= Deep
= Dual Temp
= Ice Merchandiser
Case Height
T = Tall
Door Width
24"
30"
-B = Beverage
-D = Dairy/Deli
-F = Floral
-M = Meat
-P = Produce
ApplicationsApplications
Click for LEGACY Model Nomenclature (66-0140)Click for LEGACY Model Nomenclature (66-0140)
Click for MULTI-DECK REACH-IN Model Nomenclature (66-0138)Click for MULTI-DECK REACH-IN Model Nomenclature (66-0138)
MCR3 -T DH BB30MCR3 -T DH BB30
G = Guardian™
= Reach-In/Remote
C
BC